
26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Boys, 11-12

http://192.168.1.253:9001/stages/46 1/1

43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015
Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Individual trampoline — Boys, 11-12 — Qualification

Group 1

1. STÖVER Carl  GER, NTB Germany 2003

2. PAZOUR Marius  AUT, Austria 2003

3. LEVENTE Barsi  HUN, UTE Tornaszakosztály 2005

4. MÁTÉ Csipkereki  HUN, UTE Tornaszakosztály 2004

5. MELNICHUK Eduard  GER, NTB Germany 2003

6. FRASER Jonte  GBR, Sky High Trampoline 2004

7. ALTINDAG Elmas Ertug  TUR, Turkey 2003

8. BORLOZ Nathan  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 2003

9. TOPCU Baran  TUR, Turkey 2004

10. TIELEMAN Nard  NED, Forza Gymnastica 2003

11. DUMAN Muhammet Emin  TUR, Turkey 2003

12. BRANDFORD Daniel  GBR, Sky High Trampoline 2003

13. TOROGLU Ismail Eren  TUR, Turkey 2004
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26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Girls, 11-12

http://192.168.1.253:9001/stages/34 1/1

43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015 Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Individual trampoline — Girls, 11-12 — Qualification

Group 1

1. ZIMMERHACKEL Jana  GER, TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd 2003

2. BODE Fabienne  GER, NTB Germany 2004

3. PODESTÁ Valentina  ARG, Trampcity 2003

4. ZBINDEN Anja  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 2004

5. PAPE Nina  GER, NTB Germany 2003

6. WHITE Amy  CZE, TJ Sokol Žižkov I 2003

7. EKINCI Defne  TUR, Turkey 2004

8. HABEGGER Sina  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 2004

9. ROBSON Lily  GBR, Sky High Trampoline 2003

10. HALLER Emilia  AUT, Austria 2003

11. ZUIDERWIJK Larissa  NED, Pro Patria Zoetermeer 2003

12. RAUCHMANN Anna  AUT, Austria 2004

Group 2

1. LEUENBERG Silvana  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 2004

2. WIDMANN Annika  GER, TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd 2003

3. TYLLEROVÁ Anna  CZE, TJ Sokol Kampa 2004

4. BITTERLI Lavinia  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 2004

5. ČOPI Maja  SLO, DŠR Murska Sobota 2003

6. BEIJLEVELD Laurie  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2004

7. KARAKUS Sila  TUR, Turkey 2004

8. CESUR Yaren  TUR, Turkey 2004

9. IMLE Vaness  GER, TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd 2004

10. MUSLUK Sila  TUR, Turkey 2003

11. SPACKMAN Felicity  GBR, Sky High Trampoline 2003

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 26, 2015 11:06:34 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

© 2013–2015  Sporttech Ltd. Contact us

http://192.168.1.253:9001/
http://192.168.1.253:9001/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/
mailto:hafm9jcx@incoming.intercom.io?subject=sporttech.io


26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Boys, 13-14

http://192.168.1.253:9001/stages/31 1/1

43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015 Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Individual trampoline — Boys, 13-14 — Qualification

Group 1

1. AKHMADALIEV Boburson  UZB, Uzbekistan 2001

2. MATIPA Dominic  GER, SC Cottbus Turnen e.V. 2001

3. HRUDA David  CZE, Trampolíny Liberec 2002

4. JACOBSEN Jan  GER, Bramfelder-SV 2001

5. BUDDE Max Otto Jörn  GER, SC Cottbus Turnen e.V. 2002

6. BRUHIN Loan  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 2001

7. DERISTEL Jaden  USA, Novaks Gymnastics 2001

8. HORÁČEK Pavel  CZE, SKGT Litoměřice 2002

9. MUNSTER Finn  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2002

10. VĚCHET Pavel  CZE, Trampolíny Liberec 2002

11. WIZANI Benny  AUT, Austria 2001

12. SORMAN Emre  NED, Forza Gymnastica 2002

Group 2

1. MASKARIPOV Jurabek  UZB, Uzbekistan 2001

2. GASCHE Jon Luca  GER, SC Cottbus Turnen e.V. 2002

3. MICHALKO Adam  CZE, SKGT Litoměřice 2002

4. LO CONTE Max  SUI, Switzerland 2002

5. VERHOEF Rens  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2002

6. RÖSLER Manuel  GER, Bavaria 2002

7. KLEVELL Filip  SWE, Sweden 2001

8. SCHMITZ Zilver  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2001

9. DRTINA Josef  CZE, Sokol Dvůr Králové nad Laben 2001

10. BABYONISKEV Nikita  UZB, Uzbekistan 2002

11. KAŠPAR Matěj  CZE, Trampolíny Liberec 2002

12. EDMUNDS Chase  USA, Novaks Gymnastics 2001

13. BEHRE Louis  GER, TV Büttelborn 2001
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26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Girls, 13-14

http://192.168.1.253:9001/stages/32 1/1

43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015 Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Individual trampoline — Girls, 13-14 — Qualification

Group 1

1. KARÁSKOVÁ Sandra  CZE, Trampolíny Liberec 2002

2. BENČEC Asja  SLO, DŠR Murska Sobota 2001

3. BEIJLEVELD Eline  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2001

4. BAUMANN Isabel  GER, Bavaria 2001

5. LA VOS Nadia  NED, Pro Patria Zoetermeer 2001

6. HUNZIKER Sarah  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 2002

7. STAIBER Selina  GER, MTV Stuttgart 2001

8. SÜSS Annika  GER, Bavaria 2001

9. CRESPO VERDÚ Micaela  ARG, Trampcity 2002

10. RIAL Lucia  ARG, Trampcity 2002

Group 2

1. LUEG Fabienne  GER, NTB Germany 2002

2. WECHSLER Anina  SUI, Switzerland 2001

3. STEINMETZLER Joanne  GER, TV Unterbach 2001

4. JEŽKOVÁ Markéta  CZE, TJ Sokol Kampa 2002

5. STEIB Nelia  GER, Frankfurt FLYERS 2001

6. KORBELOVÁ Šárka  CZE, TJ Sokol Kampa 2002

7. STUBLEY Hannah  GBR, Phoenix High Flyers TC

8. DREYER Michelle  GER, TV Unterbach 2001

9. DIETZEL Sally  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 2002

10. MUSSMANN Emily  SUI, Switzerland 2002

Group 3

1. MILEROVÁ Klára  CZE, TJ Sokol Kampa 2002

2. WILEY Mai  GBR, Sky High Trampoline 2002

3. CUFFLING Charlotte  GBR, Phoenix High Flyers TC

4. BENDOVÁ Michaela  CZE, Trampolíny Liberec 2001

5. WARD Maisie  GBR, Sky High Trampoline 2001

6. HAVLOVÁ Adéla  CZE, SKGT Litoměřice 2001

7. BURN Charlotte  GBR, Phoenix High Flyers TC
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26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Boys, 15-16

http://192.168.1.253:9001/stages/29 1/1

43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015 Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Individual trampoline — Boys, 15-16 — Qualification

Group 1

1. YONTUCU Huseyin Engin  TUR, Turkey 2000

2. RIEDL Ladislav  CZE, TJ Sokol Olomouc 1999

3. HARMANN Felix  GER, SC Cottbus Turnen e.V. 1999

4. ERGASHEV Mekhriddin  UZB, Uzbekistan 2000

5. HOLGERSSON Felix  SWE, Sweden 2000

6. LANGEN, VAN Max  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2000

7. NEUWIRTH Sebastian  AUT, Austria 1999

8. VARRÓ Máté  HUN, Hungary 2000

9. OBA Kerem  TUR, Turkey 2000

Group 2

1. DOS REIS FERRAZ Bruno  SUI, Switzerland 1999

2. RIETSCHEL Tony  GER, SC Cottbus Turnen e.V. 2000

3. LACHAVANNE Sébastien  SUI, Switzerland 2000

4. GUILE Oliver  GBR, Sky High Trampoline 2000

5. ENGL Thomas  AUT, Austria 1999

6. NEIDHARDT Olaf  GER, Frankfurt FLYERS 2000

7. FROMMANN Franz  AUT, Austria 1999
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26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Girls, 15-16

http://192.168.1.253:9001/stages/30 1/1

43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015 Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Individual trampoline — Girls, 15-16 — Qualification

Group 1

1. HEUVEL, VAN DE Julia  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 1999

2. GRAY Beth  GBR, Phoenix High Flyers TC

3. KRAUSE Ann-Kristin  GER, TV Unterbach 2000

4. MUELLER Janina  SUI, Switzerland 2000

5. IREDALE Georgia  GBR, Phoenix High Flyers TC

6. GROEP, VAN DE Gerlissa  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2000

7. PODESTÁ Delfina  ARG, Trampcity 1999

8. BROWNSEY Louise  GBR, Sky High Trampoline 2000

9. FABIG Jana  GER, NTB Germany 2000

10. SMITH Rhianna  GBR, Phoenix High Flyers TC

11. FAAS Fabiënne  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2000

12. PEARSON Pade  GBR, Sky High Trampoline 1999

13. WEILAND Runa  GER, Frankfurt FLYERS 2000

Group 2

1. RUZIEVA Farangiz  UZB, Uzbekistan 1999

2. ROZS Viktória  HUN, Hungary 2000

3. CILIBERTO Moira  SUI, Switzerland 2000

4. CURDY Aurélie  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 2000

5. HEKELE Sarah  AUT, Austria 1999

6. SCHOLZ Lena  GER, NTB Germany

7. LICHTÁGOVÁ Denisa  CZE, Czech Republic 1999

8. AMEDICK Charlotta  GER, NTB Germany 2000

9. WENGER Julia  AUT, Austria 1999

10. RÖSLER Aileen  GER, Bavaria 1999

11. BULANDEROVÁ Lucie  CZE, SKGT Litoměřice 2000

12. LAKHO Quinty  NED, Pro Patria Zoetermeer 2000
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26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Boys, 17-18

http://192.168.1.253:9001/stages/27 1/1

43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015 Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Individual trampoline — Boys, 17-18 — Qualification

Group 1

1. FRITZSCHE Lars  GER, TV 1876, Eberstadt 1997

2. PANNELL Austin  GBR, Ultima TC 1997

3. NOWAK Tom  GER, NTB Germany 1997

4. HOP Sven  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 1997

5. WEDBERG Petter  SWE, Sweden 1998

6. HAMBY George  GBR, Phoenix High Flyers TC

7. ROZSNYÓI Soma  HUN, Hungary 1998

8. VINCZE Ákos  HUN, Hungary 1998

Group 2

1. SHERMAN Maksim  GER, MTV Stuttgart 1997

2. FRÖSCHL Niklas  AUT, Austria 1997

3. NAGY Richárd  HUN, Hungary 1997

4. SIMON Adrian  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 1998

5. SISSONS Jake  GBR, Phoenix High Flyers TC

6. MAJER Lukáš  CZE, Czech Republic 1997

7. WREN Darion  GER, Bavaria 1998
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26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Girls, 17-18

http://192.168.1.253:9001/stages/28 1/1

43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015 Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Individual trampoline — Girls, 17-18 — Qualification

Group 1

1. ČADOVÁ Aneta  CZE, TJ Sokol Olomouc 1998

2. SRAM Vivien  HUN, UTE Tornaszakosztály 1997

3. HERRNSTEIN Miriam  AUT, Austria 1998

4. HOUDT, VAN Shaya  NED, Pro Patria Zoetermeer 1998

5. LEMOINE Alva  SWE, Sweden 1998

6. CSÁNICZ Laura  HUN, Hungary 1998

7. BRINDIS Alys  USA, Novaks Gymnastics 1998

8. HEDBERG LUNDBLAD Louise  SWE, Sweden 1997

Group 2

1. SCHMITZ Bloem  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 1998

2. WEILER Mona  GER, Bavaria 1997

3. BOSSHARD Viktoria  SUI, Switzerland 1998

4. UNUK Anna  GER, TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd 1998

5. DOLEJŠOVÁ Karolína  CZE, Czech Republic 1998

6. MULLARKEY Aylishia-Jai  GBR, Phoenix High Flyers TC

7. GLADKOVA Taissa  USA, Novaks Gymnastics 1998
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26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Men, SEN

http://192.168.1.253:9001/stages/26 1/1

43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015 Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Individual trampoline — Men, SEN — Qualification

Group 1

1. ENGL Stefan  AUT, Austria 1995

2. SCHMIDT Daniel  GER, Bramfelder-SV 1991

3. GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver  GER, MTV Stuttgart 1996

4. BÄUMELT Kryštof  CZE, Czech Republic 1993

5. SCHIEFELBEIN Robin  Ger, TV Unterbach

6. PELC Martin  CZE, Czech Republic 1992

7. CURCURUTO Remo  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 1993

8. KOČVARA Aleš  CZE, SKGT Litoměřice 1996

Group 2

1. JEANNERAT Cédric  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 1995

2. MOSSNER Matthias  GER, TV Unterbach 1990

3. SÜLT Adam  CZE, Czech Republic 1993

4. SCHÜPFERLING Christopher  GER, Frankfurt FLYERS 1989

5. ZSOLT Juhász  HUN, UTE Tornaszakosztály 1991

6. ASHHAB Naim  CZE, Czech Republic 1992

7. HUG Fabio  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 1995
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26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Women, SEN

http://192.168.1.253:9001/stages/35 1/1

43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015
Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Individual trampoline — Women, SEN — Qualification

Group 1

1. RYDÉN Hanna  SWE, Sweden 1997

2. MEIJERING Floor  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 1996

3. MÜLLER Silva  GER, MTV Bad Kreuznach 1996

4. BROERSMA Gaby  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 1992

5. KUIJPER Ashley  NED, Pro Patria Zoetermeer 1995

6. FRYDRYCHOVÁ Zita  CZE, Czech Republic 1993

7. SCHUUR Melissa  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 1996

8. ERIKSSON Alicia  SWE, Sweden 1995

9. SOLANSKÁ Kateřina  CZE, TJ Rožnov pod Radhoštěm 1994

10. PACHERNIK Isabelle  AUT, Austria 1986

11. PALACKÁ Naďa  CZE, TJ Rožnov pod Radhoštěm 1986

12. RÜTIMAN Naomi  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 1996

13. KARBANOVÁ Michaela  CZE, TJ Rožnov pod Radhoštěm 1993

14. KRÖNEROVÁ Iveta  CZE, TJ Sokol Olomouc 1994

15. BACHLER Saskia  GER, TV Unterbach 1996
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26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Boys, 11-12

http://192.168.1.253:9001/stages/39 1/1

43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015
Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Synchronised trampoline — Boys, 11-12 — Qualification

Group 1

1. FRASER Jonte  GBR, Sky High Trampoline 2004

BRANDFORD Daniel  GBR, Sky High Trampoline 2003

2. LEVENTE Barsi  HUN, UTE Tornaszakosztály 2005

MÁTÉ Csipkereki  HUN, UTE Tornaszakosztály 2004

3. STÖVER Carl  GER, NTB Germany 2003

MELNICHUK Eduard  GER, NTB Germany 2003
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26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Girls, 11-12

http://192.168.1.253:9001/stages/45 1/1

43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015
Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Synchronised trampoline — Girls, 11-12 — Qualification

Group 1

1. BITTERLI Lavinia  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 2004

HABEGGER Sina  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 2004

2. RAUCHMANN Anna  AUT, Austria 2004

HALLER Emilia  AUT, Austria 2003

3. BODE Fabienne  GER, NTB Germany 2004

PAPE Nina  GER, NTB Germany 2003

4. ZIMMERHACKEL Jana  GER, TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd 2003

IMLE Vaness  GER, TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd 2004

5. LEUENBERG Silvana  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 2004

ZBINDEN Anja  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 2004
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26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Boys, 13-14

http://192.168.1.253:9001/stages/36 1/1

43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015
Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Synchronised trampoline — Boys, 13-14 — Qualification

Group 1

1. BABYONISKEV Nikita  UZB, Uzbekistan 2002

AKHMADALIEV Boburson  UZB, Uzbekistan 2001

2. BUDDE Max Otto Jörn  GER, SC Cottbus Turnen e.V. 2002

GASCHE Jon Luca  GER, SC Cottbus Turnen e.V. 2002

3. BRUHIN Loan  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 2001

LOCONTE Max  SUI, Switzerland / TV Grenchen 2002

4. HRUDA David  CZE, Trampolíny Liberec 2002

MICHALKO Adam  CZE, SKGT Litoměřice 2002

5. TIELEMAN Nard  NED, Forza Gymnastica 2003

SORMAN Emre  NED, Forza Gymnastica 2002

6. KAŠPAR Matěj  CZE, Trampolíny Liberec 2002

VĚCHET Pavel  CZE, Trampolíny Liberec 2002

7. MUNSTER Finn  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2002

VERHOEF Rens  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2002
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26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Girls, 13-14

http://192.168.1.253:9001/stages/38 1/1

43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015
Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Synchronised trampoline — Girls, 13-14 — Qualification

Group 1

1. BEIJLEVELD Eline  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2001

BEIJLEVELD Laurie  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2004

2. BAUMANN Isabel  GER, Bavaria 2001

SÜSS Annika  GER, Bavaria 2001

3. MUSSMANN Emily  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 2002

HUNZIKER Sarah  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 2002

4. JEŽKOVÁ Markéta  CZE, TJ Sokol Kampa 2002

MILEROVÁ Klára  CZE, TJ Sokol Kampa 2002

5. KORBELOVÁ Šárka  CZE, TJ Sokol Kampa 2002

TYLLEROVÁ Anna  CZE, TJ Sokol Kampa 2004

6. WILEY Mai  GBR, Sky High Trampoline 2002

WARD Maisie  GBR, Sky High Trampoline 2001
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26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Boys, 15-16

http://192.168.1.253:9001/stages/40 1/1

43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015
Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Synchronised trampoline — Boys, 15-16 — Qualification

Group 1

1. WIZANI Benny  AUT, Austria 2001

NEUWIRTH Sebastian  AUT, Austria 1999

2. HARMANN Felix  GER, SC Cottbus Turnen e.V. 1999

RIETSCHEL Tony  GER, SC Cottbus Turnen e.V. 2000

3. LANGEN, VAN Max  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2000

SCHMITZ Zilver  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2001
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26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Girls, 15-16

http://192.168.1.253:9001/stages/37 1/1

43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015
Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Synchronised trampoline — Girls, 15-16 — Qualification

Group 1

1. SCHOLZ Lena  GER, NTB Germany

AMEDICK Charlotta  GER, NTB Germany 2000

2. MUELLER Janina  SUI, Switzerland 2000

CILIBERTO Moira  SUI, Switzerland 2000

3. CURDY Aurélie  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 2000

DIETZEL Sally  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 2002

4. STUBLEY Hannah  GBR, Phoenix High Flyers TC

GRAY Beth  GBR, Phoenix High Flyers TC

5. BROWNSEY Louise  GBR, Sky High Trampoline 2000

PEARSON Pade  GBR, Sky High Trampoline 1999

6. IREDALE Georgia  GBR, Phoenix High Flyers TC

SMITH Rhianna  GBR, Phoenix High Flyers TC

7. LUEG Fabienne  GER, NTB Germany 2002

FABIG Jana  GER, NTB Germany 2000

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jan 1, 1 1:00:00 AM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.

© 2013–2015  Sporttech Ltd. Contact us

http://192.168.1.253:9001/
http://192.168.1.253:9001/event/SYN
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/
mailto:hafm9jcx@incoming.intercom.io?subject=sporttech.io


26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Boys, 17-18
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43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015
Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Synchronised trampoline — Boys, 17-18 — Qualification

Group 1

1. NOWAK Tom  GER, NTB Germany 1997

KUHNERT Christopher  GER, NTB Germany 1998

2. HAMBY George  GBR, Phoenix High Flyers TC

SISSONS Jake  GBR, Phoenix High Flyers TC

3. HOLGERSSON Felix  SWE, Sweden 2000

WEDBERG Petter  SWE, Sweden 1998
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26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Girls, 17-18
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43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015
Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Synchronised trampoline — Girls, 17-18 — Qualification

Group 1

1. HEKELE Sarah  AUT, Austria 1999

HERRNSTEIN Miriam  AUT, Austria 1998

2. BRINDIS Alys  USA, Novaks Gymnastics 1998

GLADKOVA Taissa  USA, Novaks Gymnastics 1998

3. RYDÉN Hanna  SWE, Sweden 1997

HEDBERG LUNDBLAD Louise  SWE, Sweden 1997

4. WEILER Mona  GER, Bavaria 1997

RÖSLER Aileen  GER, Bavaria 1999

5. BOSSHARD Viktoria  SUI, Switzerland 1998

WECHSLER Anina  SUI, Switzerland 2001

6. DOLEJŠOVÁ Karolína  CZE, Czech Republic 1998

LICHTÁGOVÁ Denisa  CZE, Czech Republic 1999
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26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Men, SEN
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43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015
Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Synchronised trampoline — Men, SEN — Qualification

Group 1

1. HUG Fabio  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 1995

SIMON Adrian  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 1998

2. BÄUMELT Kryštof  CZE, Sokol Kampa 1993

MAJER Lukáš  CZE, Sokol Kampa 1997

3. MOSSNER Matthias  GER, TV Unterbach 1990

SCHIEFELBEIN Robin  Ger, TV Unterbach

4. CURCURUTO Remo  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 1993

JEANNERAT Cédric  SUI, TV Grenchen/NKL/CRT 1995

5. ASHHAB Naim  CZE, Sokol Kampa 1992

SÜLT Adam  CZE, Sokol Kampa 1994

6. ENGL Thomas  AUT, Austria 1999

ENGL Stefan  AUT, Austria 1995
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26. 9. 2015 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Women, SEN
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43rd International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2015
Jablonec nad Nisou, Czech Republic
Synchronised trampoline — Women, SEN — Qualification

Group 1

1. LEMOINE Alva  SWE, Sweden 1998

ERIKSSON Alicia  SWE, Sweden 1995

2. MEIJERING Floor  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 1996

FAAS Fabiëne  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 2000

3. KARBANOVÁ Michaela  CZE, TJ Sokol Olomouc 1993

KRÖNEROVÁ Iveta  CZE, TJ Sokol Olomouc 1994

4. KUIJPER Ashley  NED, Pro Patria Zoetermeer 1995

LA VOS Nadia  NED, Pro Patria Zoetermeer 2001

5. BROERSMA Gaby  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 1992

SCHUUR Melissa  NED, KDO Apeldoorn 1996

6. PALACKÁ Naďa  CZE, TJ Rožnov pod Radhoštěm 1986

SOLANSKÁ Kateřina  CZE, TJ Rožnov pod Radhoštěm 1994

7. PACHERNIK Isabelle  AUT, Austria 1986

WENGER Julia  AUT, Austria 1999
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